Features
SKY-8201L
Introduction
The Advantech SKY-8201L is a highly configurable high performance server designed to balance the best in x86 server-class processing with maximum storage, I/O and offload
density in a 2U 27.5" depth chassis. The system is a cost effective, robust platform optimized for superior reliability in business critical applications such as communications, edge
and industrial high performance computing. It is specifically designed for high density PCIe card payloads where maximum I/O connectivity is needed or the integration of industry
leading offload and acceleration technology is essential. The power and cooling options along with the streamlined mechanical design make it ideal for demanding applications
requiring acceleration technologies such as GPU, DSP and FPGA cards.

SKY-8201L
Dimensions Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SKY-8201LAS-0010E
27.5" 2U server w Dual Intel® Xeon® Processor, Intel® C622 chipset,
AC 1200W PSU, 12 x 3.5" SSD/HDD slots, 4x 2.5" NVMe SSD slots,
4 x FH/FL slots, 2 x FH/HL slots, 2 x LP slots
SKY-8201LAS-0020E
27.5" 2U server w Dual Intel® Xeon® Processor, Intel® C622 chipset,
AC 1200W PSU, 24 x 2.5" SSD/HDD slot, 4x 2.5" NVMe SSD slots,
4 x FH/FL slots, 2 x FH/HL slots, 2 x LP slots
SKY-8201LAS-0016E
27.5" 2U server w Dual Intel® Xeon® Processor, Intel® C622 chipset,
AC 1200W PSU, 12 x 3.5" SSD/HDD slots, 4 x FH/FL PCIe x16 slots,
2 x LP slots
SKY-8201LIS-IS01E
Intel® Select Solution for NFVi SKU
27.5" 2U server w Dual Intel® Xeon® Gold 6154 Processor, Intel® C628
chipset, AC 1200W PSU, 12 x 3.5" SSD/HDD slots, 4x 2.5" NVMe SSD,
2x SSD ,1x PCIE-2320 (XL710 for 40GbE QSFP+). 4 x FH/FL slots,
2 x FH/HL slots, 2 x LP slots
SKY-8201LIS-IS02E
Intel® Select Solution for NFVi SKU
27.5" 2U server w Dual Intel® Xeon® Platinum 8160(T) Processor, Intel®
C628 chipset, AC 1200W PSU, 12 x 3.5" SSD/HDD slots, 4x 2.5" NVMe
SSD, 2x SSD ,1x PCIE-2320(XL710 for 40GbE QSFP+). 4 x FH/FL slots,
2 x FH/HL slots, 2 x LP slots
Advantech Pers Card Options
Part Number Description
PCIE-1220PS-00A1E Dual 10GbE X710 w. 2x SFP+
PCIE-1221PS-00A1E Dual 10GBASE-T w. X550
PCIE-1130PS-00A1E Quad GbE i350 w. 4x RJ45
PCIE-1131PS-00A1E Quad GbE i350 w. 4x SFP
PCIE-2320NP-00A1E 2-ports 40G (QSFP+) NIC w/ Intel XL710
Packing List
Part Number Description Qty
27.5" slide rail (pair) for SKY-8201L 1
Console cable 1